
Race No Name Gender Category Time Category Gender Overall
408 Olivier, Nina Female B 0:32:11 1 1 3
448 Thomas, Grace Female A 0:34:27 1 2 7
407 Olivier, Melissa Female B 0:34:42 2 3 8
409 Page, Tracy Female B 0:34:49 3 4 9
418 Pavlovskaia, Anna Female B 0:36:15 4 5 11
417 Robberts, Zhuldyz Female B 0:41:32 5 6 14
400 Achilleos, Lisa Female B 0:44:50 6 7 16
416 Cockroft, India Female A 0:45:10 2 8 17
415 Eke Snyman, Stacey Female B 0:45:21 7 9 18
452 Van Der Vlies, Jocelle Female B 0:46:27 8 10 19
412 Swanepoel, Melissa Chantelle Female B 0:47:08 9 11 20
447 Pautz, Lynda Female B 0:47:35 10 12 21
404 Holmes, Leslie Female C 0:47:46 1 13 22
403 Gravett, Sharon Female C 0:49:01 2 14 24
405 Marchand, Paula Female B 0:49:25 11 15 25
410 Potgieter, Jacqueline Female C 0:49:50 3 16 26
450 Williams, Amanda Female C 0:58:20 4 17 27
441 Avon, Avon Female B 1:02:11 12 18 29

Race No Name Gender Category Time Category Gender Overall
443 Kretzmann, Kadin Male A 0:24:42 1 1 1
449 Thomas, Adam Male A 0:28:38 2 2 2
401 Bailey, Dominic Male B 0:32:40 1 3 4
451 Achilleos, Kypros Male B 0:32:53 2 4 5
414 Van Wyk, Morné Male B 0:33:12 3 5 6
402 Du Preez, Andre Male B 0:35:41 4 6 10
406 Naidoo, Daniel Male A 0:40:32 3 7 12

5km Male - Results
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442 De Lange, Charl Male B 0:40:37 5 8 13
444 Montgomery, Jason Male B 0:41:35 6 9 15
445 Nel, Riaan Male B 0:48:10 7 10 23
411 Roberts, Melisa Male B 0:59:10 8 11 28

Race No Name Gender Category Day 01 Day 02 Overall Category Gender Overall
408 Olivier, Nina Female B 0:27:58 0:32:11 1:00:09 1 1 1
409 Page, Tracy Female B 0:30:20 0:34:49 1:05:09 2 2 3
407 Olivier, Melissa Female B 0:31:19 0:34:42 1:06:01 3 3 6
418 Pavlovskaia, Anna Female B 0:32:49 0:36:15 1:09:04 4 4 7
417 Robberts, Zhuldyz Female B 0:36:10 0:41:32 1:17:42 5 5 8
416 Cockroft, India Female A 0:33:19 0:45:10 1:18:29 1 6 9
415 Eke Snyman, Stacey Female B 0:36:07 0:45:21 1:21:28 6 7 11
400 Achilleos, Lisa Female B 0:37:44 0:44:50 1:22:34 7 8 12
412 Swanepoel, Melissa Chantelle Female B 0:40:53 0:47:08 1:28:01 8 9 13
404 Holmes, Leslie Female C 0:42:37 0:47:46 1:30:23 1 10 14
403 Gravett, Sharon Female C 0:43:16 0:49:01 1:32:17 2 11 15
410 Potgieter, Jacqueline Female C 0:44:02 0:49:50 1:33:52 3 12 16
405 Marchand, Paula Female B 0:45:46 0:49:25 1:35:10 9 13 17

401 Bailey, Dominic Male B 0:29:17 0:32:40 1:01:57 1 1 2
414 Van Wyk, Morné Male B 0:32:31 0:33:12 1:05:43 2 2 4
402 Du Preez, Andre Male B 0:30:08 0:35:41 1:05:49 3 3 5
406 Naidoo, Daniel Male A 0:38:09 0:40:32 1:18:41 1 4 10
411 Roberts, Melisa Male B 0:53:09 0:59:10 1:52:20 4 5 18

5km Male - Results

The Challenge Results
5km Female - Results

The Challenge Results


